
 
 

A-List Entertainment delivers side-splitting stand-up 
from around the world, TOURING NATIONALLY in 2023 

 
A superb line-up of some of Australia’s best stand-up 

comedians, sharing stories from around the world. 
 
 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

Media Enquiries:  
Betty Moxey | betty@alist.com.au | 0422 495 418 

 
 

Produced with the support of The Commonwealth RISE Fund.  
 

 
 

TICKETS ON SALE NOW 
www.comedygala.net.au 

Join a star-studded line-up of the country’s best and emerging comedic 
talent as they touch on cultural identity in a concoction of comedy that 
pokes fun at what makes us all different, but so much the same. 
 
The Multicultural Comedy Gala is a hilarious celebration of diversity and 
multicultural Australian identity, exemplifying it as one of our greatest cultural 
assets. This is a night of side-splitting, thigh slapping stand-up comedy that 
will illuminate your soul. This show will leave you captivated, connected, and 
smiling at our proudly inclusive heritage. 

So, do your soul a favour and treat it to a night of laughter you will never 
forget. You probably need it! 



BRISBANE COMEDY FESTIVAL 
 

13th May 2023 – 4:00pm 
Brisbane Powerhouse Theatre, QLD 

 

 
 

HOSTED BY… 
 

JOHN SAFRAN (WINNER – Best Television Comedy Series, AACTA Awards 2003 & 
2005) 
 

FEATURING… 
 
FIONA O’LOUGHLIN (QUEEN OF THE JUNGLE – I’m a Celebrity, Get Me Out of Here, 
2018) 
 
KHALED KHALAFALLA (INVITEE – Just For Laughs, Australia) 
 
ANDY SAUNDERS (CONTESTANT – Nine Network’s The Block, 2019) 
 
NEEL KOLHATKAR (AWARDED - Outstanding Performance by an Ensemble in a 
Comedy Series Equity Foundation Awards 2019) 
 
HE HUANG (NATIONAL FINALIST – RAW Comedy, 2021) 
 

 
Click here to view the full press release. 



BROKEN HILL 
 

10th June 2023 – 8:00pm 
Broken Hill Civic Centre, NSW 

 

 
 

FEATURING… 
 
TAHIR (NOMINEE – Logie Award for Most Popular Comedy Program, 2018)  
 
JEFF GREEN (SUNDAY TIMES BESTSELLER - The A-Z of Living Together)  
 
NEEL KOLHATKAR (AWARDED - Outstanding Performance by an Ensemble in a 
Comedy Series Equity Foundation Awards 2019) 
 
HE HUANG (NATIONAL FINALIST – RAW Comedy, 2021) 
 
REBECCA DE UNAMUNO (RECIPIENT – Pick of the Sydney Fringe 2013)  
 
KEVIN KROPINYERI (RECIPIENT – Uncle Jack Charles Award, VIPA Awards 2013) 

 
 

Click here to view the full press release. 
 



SPIEGELTENT WOLLONGONG 
 

17th June 2023 – 4:00pm 
The Arts Precinct, Wollongong NSW 

 

 
 

FEATURING… 
 
DILRUK JAYASINHA (RECIPIENT – Graham Kennedy Award for Most Popular New 
Talent, 2018) 
 
IVAN ARISTEGUIETA (NOMINEE – Most Outstanding Show, MICF 2021)  
 
DIANA NGUYEN (AWARDED – Most Influential Person of 2021, Asian-Australian 
Leadership Awards) 
 
TAHIR (NOMINEE – Logie Award for Most Popular Comedy Program, 2018)  
 
DANE SIMPSON (WINNER – Best Comedy Weekly Award, Fringe World 2019) 
 
TING LIM (NATIONAL FINALIST – MICF RAW 2018) 
 

 
Click here to view the full press release. 

 



ALBURY 
 

16th June 2023 – 8:00pm 
Commercial Club Albury, NSW 

 

 
 

FEATURING… 
 
DILRUK JAYASINHA (RECIPIENT – Graham Kennedy Award for Most Popular New 
Talent, 2018) 
 
JEFF GREEN (SUNDAY TIMES BESTSELLER - The A-Z of Living Together)  
 
NEEL KOLHATKAR (AWARDED - Outstanding Performance by an Ensemble in a 
Comedy Series Equity Foundation Awards 2019) 
 
DIANA NGUYEN (OVERALL WINNER – Most Influential Person of 2021, Asian-
Australian Leadership Awards) 
 
TING LIM (NATIONAL FINALIST – MICF RAW 2018) 
 
GAVIN SEMPEL (NATIONAL FINALIST – MICF Deadly Funny, 2022) 
 

 
Click here to view the full press release. 

 

 



BLUE MOUNTAINS 
 

24th June 2023 – 8:00pm 
Blue Mountains Theatre, Springwood NSW 

 

 
 

FEATURING… 
 
TOMMY DEAN (INVITEE – Just For Laughs, Australia) 
 
DILRUK JAYASINHA (RECIPIENT – Graham Kennedy Award for Most Popular New 
Talent, 2018) 
 
GEORGE KAPINIARIS (WINNER – Best Comedy, ACE Awards 2007 & 2008)  
 
DIANA NGUYEN (OVERALL WINNER – Most Influential Person of 2021, Asian-
Australian Leadership Awards) 
 
DANE SIMPSON (WINNER – Best Comedy Weekly Award, Fringe World 2019) 
 
TING LIM (NATIONAL FINALIST – MICF RAW 2018) 
 

 
Click here to view the full press release. 

 

 


